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1. Productdescription

Productname Deliziozo Basilicum Mayonaise

Article nr 410028

EAN CU 8718247226825

EAN TU 8718247226832

Type of packaging Jar - pot in a Please specify trade unit (case, tray) with origin of material  FSC or non FSC

Inhoud 130 Gram

Shelf life Total 547D
Shelf life Customer 180D

Completed By M. de Haan

Date 6-4-2023 Version 2

2. Ingredient declaration

3. Allergen information 

4.  Average Nutrition values Per 100 gram

Energy Kj 2964 Kj

Energy kcal 720 Kcal

Fat 77,3 g

of which saturated 6,3 g

Carbohydrate 4,5 g

of wich sugars 4,1 g

Protein 1,5 g

Fibre 0,2 g

Salt 1,85 g

5. Microbiological data (cfu/g)
Aerobic bacteria count (30°C) < 1.000

Yeasts <10

Moulds <10

Salmonella Absent/ 25 gr

Listeria Absent/ 25 gr

Escherichia Coli Absent/ 25 gr

5. Logistical Information
Net content: 130 Gram e-sign Net weight

Gross weight consumer unit 243 Gr

Gross weight of trade unit: 1,6 Kg

Depth Width Height

Size Consumer unit 56 56 88

Size Trade unit 190 124 90

Number of products per trade unit: 6

Number of trade units per pallet layer: 38

Number of layers per pallet: 10

Number of trade units per pallet: 380

Total height of pallet (m): 1,05

Total weight of pallet (kg): 745,0 incl pallet

Pallet type (and size cm x cm): Euro  pallet 80 x 120

6. Recommended storage and shelf life
Shelf life at moment of production:547D days

Storage advice Keep cool, dry and dark.

Storage after opening Look, smell, taste.

7. Traceability

8. Logo's and claims

Rape seed oil (75%), EGG yolk (7,5%), vinegar, sugar, basil (2,5%), salt, MUSTARD seed, herbs and spices, antioxidant: E385.

The traceability system shall be ensured through the available production code on the package.

Recipe does contain allergens, which are specified: Mustard, Eggs, 

Several allergens are used in the factory, but no cross-contamination is possible due to Segratation, Cleaning procedures and Analyses 

no allergens needs to be declared.

No claims can be made in the label.
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